
Crossduathlon: Einzel - 11.03.2023

Zieleinlaufliste - Gesamt

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 21 00:56:07.33 Gaubitzer Michael RC-Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
2 661 00:58:08.32 Strasser Sebastian STP Cycling Club
3 2 00:58:25.48 Leirer Martin Triheroes Askö NÖ
4 659 00:59:34.21 Manfred Eßletzbichler Sportfreunde Scholler
5 27 00:59:51.36 Silberbauer Ruth
6 664 01:02:45.96 Höfer Stefan
7 629 01:04:20.52 Raimund Willy FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
8 663 01:06:43.40 Höfer Leyla TRI Kagran
9 483 01:07:03.91 Körner Kurt FREE EAGLES FUN RACING

10 660 01:12:59.64 Grubeck Jürgen FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
11 482 01:14:02.36 Schneider Franz
12 658 01:18:25.68 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
13 181 01:20:39.73 Wöhrer Eva Triheroes Askö NÖ
14 275 01:24:19.25 Szondy Katalin
15 148 01:25:45.25 Friedl Melanie URC Spk Renner Langenlois
16 272 01:26:28.44 Wilczacki Michael

DNS/DNF 662 Fürst Rene LT Gmünd
DNS/DNF 4 Mühlberger Christoph Bergsportverein Kössen
DNS/DNF 180 Ratz Markus Triheroes Askö NÖ
DNS/DNF 135 Schindl Marco URC Spk Renner Langenlois
DNS/DNF 271 Wagner Julian Triheroes Askö NÖ
DNS/DNF 118 Wolf Michaela URC Spk Renner Langenlois

Zieleinlaufliste - W

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 27 00:59:51.36 Silberbauer Ruth
2 663 01:06:43.40 Höfer Leyla TRI Kagran
3 181 01:20:39.73 Wöhrer Eva Triheroes Askö NÖ
4 275 01:24:19.25 Szondy Katalin
5 148 01:25:45.25 Friedl Melanie URC Spk Renner Langenlois

DNS/DNF 118 Wolf Michaela URC Spk Renner Langenlois

Zieleinlaufliste - M

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 21 00:56:07.33 Gaubitzer Michael RC-Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
2 661 00:58:08.32 Strasser Sebastian STP Cycling Club
3 2 00:58:25.48 Leirer Martin Triheroes Askö NÖ
4 659 00:59:34.21 Manfred Eßletzbichler Sportfreunde Scholler
5 664 01:02:45.96 Höfer Stefan
6 629 01:04:20.52 Raimund Willy FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
7 483 01:07:03.91 Körner Kurt FREE EAGLES FUN RACING
8 660 01:12:59.64 Grubeck Jürgen FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
9 482 01:14:02.36 Schneider Franz

10 658 01:18:25.68 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
11 272 01:26:28.44 Wilczacki Michael

DNS/DNF 662 Fürst Rene LT Gmünd



DNS/DNF 4 Mühlberger Christoph Bergsportverein Kössen
DNS/DNF 180 Ratz Markus Triheroes Askö NÖ
DNS/DNF 135 Schindl Marco URC Spk Renner Langenlois
DNS/DNF 271 Wagner Julian Triheroes Askö NÖ

Zieleinlaufliste - Mixed

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-U20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 663 01:06:43.40 Höfer Leyla TRI Kagran

Altersklasse M-U20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
DNS/DNF 271 Wagner Julian Triheroes Askö NÖ

Altersklasse Mixed-U20

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-20

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse M-20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 661 00:58:08.32 Strasser Sebastian STP Cycling Club

Altersklasse Mixed-20

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-30

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 27 00:59:51.36 Silberbauer Ruth

Altersklasse M-30

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
DNS/DNF 4 Mühlberger Christoph Bergsportverein Kössen
DNS/DNF 135 Schindl Marco URC Spk Renner Langenlois



Altersklasse Mixed-30

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-40

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 275 01:24:19.25 Szondy Katalin
2 148 01:25:45.25 Friedl Melanie URC Spk Renner Langenlois

DNS/DNF 118 Wolf Michaela URC Spk Renner Langenlois

Altersklasse M-40

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 21 00:56:07.33 Gaubitzer Michael RC-Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
2 664 01:02:45.96 Höfer Stefan
3 660 01:12:59.64 Grubeck Jürgen FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
4 482 01:14:02.36 Schneider Franz

DNS/DNF 662 Fürst Rene LT Gmünd

Altersklasse Mixed-40

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-50

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 181 01:20:39.73 Wöhrer Eva Triheroes Askö NÖ

Altersklasse M-50

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 2 00:58:25.48 Leirer Martin Triheroes Askö NÖ
2 659 00:59:34.21 Manfred Eßletzbichler Sportfreunde Scholler
3 629 01:04:20.52 Raimund Willy FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
4 483 01:07:03.91 Körner Kurt FREE EAGLES FUN RACING
5 658 01:18:25.68 Richter Paul FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

DNS/DNF 180 Ratz Markus Triheroes Askö NÖ

Altersklasse Mixed-50

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-60+

Keine Teilnehmer



Altersklasse M-60+

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 272 01:26:28.44 Wilczacki Michael

Altersklasse Mixed-60+

Keine Teilnehmer



AK (Rang) Jg.
M-40 (1.) 1983
M-20 (1.) 1994
M-50 (1.) 1973
M-50 (2.) 1972
W-30 (1.) 1987
M-40 (2.) 1980
M-50 (3.) 1970
W-U20 (1.) 2007
M-50 (4.) 1967
M-40 (3.) 1980
M-40 (4.) 1975
M-50 (5.) 1965
W-50 (1.) 1969
W-40 (1.) 1977
W-40 (2.) 1980
M-60+ (1.) 1960
M-40 1983
M-30 1990
M-50 1971
M-30 1989
M-U20 2004
W-40 1980

AK (Rang) Jg.
W-30 (1.) 1987
W-U20 (1.) 2007
W-50 (1.) 1969
W-40 (1.) 1977
W-40 (2.) 1980
W-40 1980

AK (Rang) Jg.
M-40 (1.) 1983
M-20 (1.) 1994
M-50 (1.) 1973
M-50 (2.) 1972
M-40 (2.) 1980
M-50 (3.) 1970
M-50 (4.) 1967
M-40 (3.) 1980
M-40 (4.) 1975
M-50 (5.) 1965
M-60+ (1.) 1960
M-40 1983



M-30 1990
M-50 1971
M-30 1989
M-U20 2004

Jg.
2007

Jg.
2004

Jg.
1994

Jg.
1987

Jg.
1990
1989



Jg.
1977
1980
1980

Jg.
1983
1980
1980
1975
1983

Jg.
1969

Jg.
1973
1972
1970
1967
1965
1971



Jg.
1960


